Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.753
312
311
196
79
15
64
27
2.757

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

Millones ($)
12.652,52
2.506,41
2.231,711
1.629,51
566,06
98,99
395,58
261,85

25/04/2017






